Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, MichiganPneumatic
K
Pneumatic
Control Panel
Products
Pneumatic Push Button Valves,

Dual Switch
NNP/NPNNP/NNP NP/NP
How to Order
Switch Body
with Mtg. Base
PXBB10*1
+
Switch Body
Less Mtg. Base
PXBB19*1
For Dual Switches only Single Switch
NPNNP
22mm
Operator
ZB2B**
+
Control Panel Products
2 & 3-Way
Catalog 0600P-5/USA
Modular Push Button Valves & Switches
*
.06 (2) to
.25 (6)
.06 (2) to
.25 (6)
1.56
(40)
1.56
(40)
1.69
(43) *
2.52
(54)
1.19
(30)
1.56
(40)
.88 (22) Dia.
5 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, MichiganPneumatic
K
1.50
(38)
2.17
(55)
3 (76)
Dia.
.157 (4)
Dia.
Push-Pull